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Calendriers par journée

Page 2 / 4

Championnat D3 Départ. / Championnat D3 Dépt Poule B

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

 06

 07

 08

 09

18/04/2010

25/04/2010

02/05/2010

09/05/2010

16/05/2010

30/05/2010

20/06/2010

27/06/2010

04/07/2010

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

15/08/2010

22/08/2010

29/08/2010

05/09/2010

12/09/2010

26/09/2010

03/10/2010

24/10/2010

07/11/2010

St Denis Fav'Sport 1
Fc Bois De Nefles 1
Ajs Dionysienne 1
Asc Gde Fontaine 1
As Redoute 1

As Montgaillard 1
Jsb 2007 1
Afscl 1
Fc Bois De Nefles 1
Asc Ermitage 1

St Denis Fav'Sport 1
Asc Gde Fontaine 1
As Guillaume 1
Ajs Dionysienne 1
As Redoute 1

Afscl 1
As Montgaillard 1
Fc Bois De Nefles 1
Asc Gde Fontaine 1
Asc Ermitage 1

St Denis Fav'Sport 1
Jsb 2007 1
As Redoute 1
As Guillaume 1
Ajs Dionysienne 1

St Denis Fav'Sport 1
As Montgaillard 1
Fc Bois De Nefles 1
Asc Ermitage 1
Asc Gde Fontaine 1

Afscl 1
Jsb 2007 1
As Redoute 1
Ajs Dionysienne 1
As Guillaume 1

As Montgaillard 1
St Denis Fav'Sport 1
Fc Bois De Nefles 1
As Redoute 1
Asc Gde Fontaine 1

Afscl 1
Jsb 2007 1
Ajs Dionysienne 1
Asc Ermitage 1
As Guillaume 1

17/04 20H

24/04 20H
24/04 20H
24/04 20H

01/05 20H

08/05 20H
08/05 20H

15/05 20H
15/05 20H

29/05 20H
29/05 20H

19/06 20H
19/06 20H

26/06 20H
26/06 20H

03/07 20H
03/07 20H
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-
-
-
-
-

-
-
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14/08 20H
14/08 20H

14/08 20H

21/08 20H

28/08 20H

28/08 20H
28/08 20H

04/09 20H
04/09 20H

11/09 20H

11/09 20H

25/09 20H
25/09 20H

02/10 20H

02/10 20H

23/10 20H

23/10 20H

06/11 20H

06/11 20H

Afscl 1
As Montgaillard 1
As Guillaume 1
Asc Ermitage 1
Jsb 2007 1

Asc Gde Fontaine 1
Ajs Dionysienne 1
As Redoute 1
As Guillaume 1
St Denis Fav'Sport 1

As Montgaillard 1
Fc Bois De Nefles 1
Jsb 2007 1
Afscl 1
Asc Ermitage 1

As Guillaume 1
As Redoute 1
Jsb 2007 1
St Denis Fav'Sport 1
Ajs Dionysienne 1

Fc Bois De Nefles 1
Afscl 1
Asc Gde Fontaine 1
Asc Ermitage 1
As Montgaillard 1

As Redoute 1
As Guillaume 1
Afscl 1
Jsb 2007 1
Ajs Dionysienne 1

Asc Ermitage 1
As Montgaillard 1
Fc Bois De Nefles 1
St Denis Fav'Sport 1
Asc Gde Fontaine 1

Afscl 1
As Guillaume 1
Asc Ermitage 1
Ajs Dionysienne 1
Jsb 2007 1

Asc Gde Fontaine 1
St Denis Fav'Sport 1
Fc Bois De Nefles 1
As Montgaillard 1
As Redoute 1

Afscl 1 à St Paul Ajs Dionysienne 1 à St Denis As Guillaume 1 à St Paul

As Montgaillard 1 à St Denis As Redoute 1 à St Denis Asc Ermitage 1 à St Paul

Asc Gde Fontaine 1 à St Paul Fc Bois De Nefles 1 à St Paul Jsb 2007 1 à St Paul

St Denis Fav'Sport 1 à St Denis

7 Début été : 15H30   Début hiver : 15H30


